Launched by Dahua Technology, Dahua WizMind is a full portfolio
of solutions composed of project-oriented products including IPC,
IVSS,NVR, PTZ, XVR, Thermal and software platform which adopts
industry-leading deep learning algorithms. Focusing on customer's
requirements, WizMind provides precise, reliable and comprehensive
AI solutions for verticals.
Series Overview
The SD5R Series camera utilizes advanced PTZ three-axis technology,

Net Weight 2.4 kg (5.29 lb)
Gross Weight 3.0 kg (6.61 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Network PTZ Camera DH-SD5R404GA-HNF
4MP 4× Starlight+ Smart
Dual Illumination Network
PTRZ Camera
 | DH-SD5R404GA-HNF
Type Model Description
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA101 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB303W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA13F-E Junction Box
DH-PFB303S Parapet Mount Bracket
PFA7775 Rain Cover
Accessories
Optional:
DH-PFA101